
Dental Surgery: refers to all Q & M clinics except for Dental Centre.

Dental Centre: refers to the branches located at Balestier, Bugis, City Square Mall, Funan, Great World City, IMM, JEM, Novena, 
and Orchard Central.

Corporate PLUS rates are not applicable at our non-Q & M brand subsidiary clinics.

It is compulsory to present your SEAA membership e-card and quote
 “Corporate PLUS – Singapore Estate Agent Association (SEAA)” during booking of appointment and registration.. 

All prices listed above are inclusive of prevailing 9% Goods and Services taxes (GST). 

Sterilization and disposables fee are chargeable per visit.

All services listed are performed by general practitioners.

For employees’ family members (i.e. spouse, siblings, children, parents and grandparents), employees have to be present to produce 

Terms & Conditions:

To Book Appointment Online: 
 https://QandM.com.sg/Make-an-Appointment
**please indicate ‘Corporate PLUS - Company name’ under Note**

(for internal circulation only)Our Website:
www.QandMDental.com.sg

Follow our Facebook and Instagram:
@QandMDentalGroup

A l l  o f  t h e  c o n t e n t s  s h a l l  n o t  b e  c o p i e d ,  r e p r o d u c e d  o r  t r a n s m i t t e d  w i t h o u t  t h e  p r i o r  w r i t t e n  c o n s e n t  o f  Q  &  M  D e n t a l  G r o u p .

Q&M Corporate Plus Dental Rates For SEAA Members

To enjoy the corporate rates, please present your SEAA membership e-card and quote 
“Corporate PLUS – Singapore Estate Agent Association (SEAA)” during booking of appointment and registration

It is compulsory to provide relevant mode of identi�cation

I T  I S  C O M P U L S O R Y  T O  P R O V I D E  R E L E V A N T  M O D E  O F  I D E N T I F I C A T I O N

*A Bridge for one missing tooth is made up of 3 units of crowns.

  $  92.65  

  $ 43.60  

  $ 109.00  

  $ 98.10

  $ 141.70   

  $ 207.10  

    $ 103.55

  $ 152.60  

  $ 185.30   

  $ 436.00  

  $1,035.50

  $ 38.15  

  $ 130.80  

  $ 201.65  

  $ 359.70  

  $ 632.20  

  $1,090.00  

  $ 1,417.00  

  $ 239.80  

  $ 599.50  

  $ 817.50  

  $1,035.50

  $  19.60  

  $  65.40  

Consultation and examination 

Scaling and polishing 

Topical ride application 

Gum bleeding/gingivitis treatment

Filling (1 surface)

Filling (2 surfaces)

Filling (3 or more surfaces)

Extraction (anterior/premolar) 

Extraction (molar) 

Extraction (wisdom tooth) 

Surgical removal (non-wisdom tooth) 

Surgical removal (wisdom tooth) 

Bite-wing/periapical x-ray (per piece)   

Jaw-sized x-ray (OPG, per piece)

3D x-ray (one arch)

3D x-ray (two arch)

Teeth whitening (take home kit) 

Teeth whitening (chair-side) 

Porcelain fused to metal crown/bridge* (per tooth) 

Full ceramic crown/veneer

Post and core 

Root canal treatment (incisor/canine) 

Root canal treatment (premolar) 

Root canal treatment 

Sterilization and disposables fee (routine treatment)

Sterilization and disposables fee (surgery)

(molar)

  $  38.15  

  $    103.55 

  $ 43.60 

  $ 163.50 

  $ 109.00 

  $ 179.85  

  $ 250.70  

  $ 114.45  

  $ 196.20  

  $ 218.00  

  $ 545.00  

  $1,035.50 

  $ 38.15  

  $ 130.80  

  $ 201.65  

  $ 359.70  

  $ 632.20

  $ 1,308.00  

  $1,199.00  

  $ 1,635.00  

  $ 272.50  

  $ 654.00  

  $ 872.00 

  $ 1,090.00

  $  19.60  

  $  65.40  

  $  38.15  

 
Corporate PLUS Rate 

DENTAL SURGERY
(incl 9% GST)

 
Corporate PLUS Rate

 DENTAL CENTRE
(incl 9% GST)

Dental Treatments

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

  $ 1,308.00  

*A Bridge for one missing tooth is made up of 3 units of crowns.

  $  92.65  

  $ 43.60  

  $ 109.00  

Consultation and examination 

Scaling and polishing 

Topical ride application 

Gum bleeding/gingivitis treatment

  $  38.15  

  $    103.55 

  $ 43.60 

  $ 163.50 

  $  38.15  

 
Corporate PLUS Rate 

DENTAL SURGERY
(incl 9% GST)

 
Corporate PLUS Rate

 DENTAL CENTRE
(incl 9% GST)

Dental Treatments

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

  $  65.40  Sterilization and disposables fee (surgery)   $  65.40  27

  $ 98.10

  $ 141.70   

  $ 207.10  

    $ 103.55

  $ 152.60  

  $ 185.30   

  $ 436.00  

  $1,035.50

  $ 38.15  

  $ 130.80  

  $ 201.65  

  $ 359.70  

  $ 632.20  

  $1,090.00  

  $ 1,417.00  

  $ 239.80  

  $ 599.50  

  $ 817.50  

  $1,035.50

  $  19.60  

Filling (1 surface)

Filling (2 surfaces)

Filling (3 or more surfaces)

Extraction (anterior/premolar) 

Extraction (molar) 

Extraction (wisdom tooth) 

Surgical removal (non-wisdom tooth) 

Surgical removal (wisdom tooth) 

Bite-wing/periapical x-ray (per piece)   

Jaw-sized x-ray (OPG, per piece)

3D x-ray (one arch)

3D x-ray (two arch)

Teeth whitening (take home kit) 

Teeth whitening (chair-side) 

Porcelain fused to metal crown/bridge* (per tooth) 

Full ceramic crown/veneer

Post and core 

Root canal treatment (incisor/canine) 

Root canal treatment (premolar) 

Root canal treatment 

Sterilization and disposables fee (routine treatment)

(molar)

  $ 109.00 

  $ 179.85  

  $ 250.70  

  $ 114.45  

  $ 196.20  

  $ 218.00  

  $ 545.00  

  $1,035.50 

  $ 38.15  

  $ 130.80  

  $ 201.65  

  $ 359.70  

  $ 632.20

  $ 1,308.00  

  $1,199.00  

  $ 1,635.00  

  $ 272.50  

  $ 654.00  

  $ 872.00 

  $ 1,090.00

  $  19.60  

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13

14 

15 

16 

17

18

19 

20

21 

22

23

24

25

26

  $ 1,308.00  

  $ 196.20 Gum Treatment 
(periodontal charting and root planing, per quadrant)  $ 305.205 

For SEAA members’ family members, members have to be present to produce their membership e-card during the registration.


