

## **Q&M Corporate Plus Dental Rates For SEAA Members**

IT IS COMPULSORY TO PROVIDE RELEVANT MODE OF IDENTIFICATION

To enjoy the corporate rates, please present your SEAA membership e-card and quote "Corporate PLUS – Singapore Estate Agent Association (SEAA)" **during booking of appointment and registration** 

	Dental Treatments	Corporate PLUS Rate DENTAL SURGERY (incl 9% GST)	Corporate PLUS Rate DENTAL CENTRE (incl 9% GST)
No.			
1	Consultation and examination	\$ 38.15	\$ 38.15
2	Scaling and polishing	\$ 92.65	\$ 103.55
3	Topical fluoride application	\$ 43.60	\$ 43.60
4	Gum bleeding/gingivitis treatment	\$ 109.00	\$ 163.50
5	Gum Treatment (periodontal charting and root planing, per quadrant)	\$ 196.20	\$ 305.20
6	Filling (1 surface)	\$ 98.10	\$ 109.00
7	Filling (2 surfaces)	\$ 141.70	\$ 179.85
8	Filling (3 or more surfaces)	\$ 207.10	\$ 250.70
9	Extraction (anterior/premolar)	\$ 103.55	\$ 114.45
10	Extraction (molar)	\$ 152.60	\$ 196.20
11	Extraction (wisdom tooth)	\$ 185.30	\$ 218.00
12	Surgical removal (non-wisdom tooth)	\$ 436.00	\$ 545.00
13	Surgical removal (wisdom tooth)	\$1,035.50	\$1,035.50
14	Bite-wing/periapical x-ray (per piece)	\$ 38.15	\$ 38.15
15	Jaw-sized x-ray (OPG, per piece)	\$ 130.80	\$ 130.80
16	3D x-ray (one arch)	\$ 201.65	\$ 201.65
17	3D x-ray (two arch)	\$ 359.70	\$ 359.70
18	Teeth whitening (take home kit)	\$ 632.20	\$ 632.20
19	Teeth whitening (chair-side)	\$1,308.00	\$1,308.00
20	Porcelain fused to metal crown/bridge* (per tooth)	\$1,090.00	\$1,199.00
21	Full ceramic crown/veneer	\$1,417.00	\$1,635.00
22	Post and core	\$ 239.80	\$ 272.50
23	Root canal treatment (incisor/canine)	\$ 599.50	\$ 654.00
24	Root canal treatment (premolar)	\$ 817.50	\$ 872.00
25	Root canal treatment (molar)	\$1,035.50	\$1,090.00
26	Sterilization and disposables fee (routine treatment)	\$ 19.60	\$ 19.60
27	Sterilization and disposables fee (surgery)	\$ 65.40	\$ 65.40

<sup>\*</sup>A Bridge for one missing tooth is made up of 3 units of crowns.

## Terms & Conditions:

- Dental Surgery: refers to all Q & M clinics except for Dental Centre.
- Dental Centre: refers to the branches located at Balestier, Bugis, City Square Mall, Funan, Great World City, IMM, JEM, Novena, and Orchard Central.
- **▶** Corporate PLUS rates are not applicable at our non-Q & M brand subsidiary clinics.
- lt is compulsory to present your SEAA membership e-card and quote "Corporate PLUS Singapore Estate Agent Association (SEAA)" during booking of appointment and registration.
- $\ \rule[-4pt]{0pt}{4pt}$  All prices listed above are inclusive of prevailing 9% Goods and Services taxes (GST).
- **▶** Sterilization and disposables fee are chargeable per visit.
- ▶ All services listed are performed by general practitioners.
- For employees' family members (i.e. spouse, siblings, children, parents and grandparents), employees have to be present to produce their staff pass/other acceptable mode of identification, or family members to present Q & M corporate card during registration.
- $\textcolor{red}{\blacktriangleright} \text{For SEAA members' family members, members have to be present to produce their membership e-card during the registration.}$

## To Book Appointment Online:

https://QandM.com.sg/Make-an-Appointment

\*\*please indicate 'Corporate PLUS - Company name' under Note\*\*

Our Website: www.QandMDental.com.sg

Follow our Facebook and Instagram: @QandMDentalGroup

(for internal circulation only)